cONSORZ;

< \PARMA )
* N

S, o
lurro oV ®

Consorzio del Prosciutto di Parma
Largo Calamandrei , 43121 Parma tel: +39 0521-246211 fax: +39 0521-243983
e-mail: marketingestero@prosciuttodiparma.com  web site: www.prosciuttodiparma.com

PARMA HAM PRODUCERS AUTHORISED FOR AUSTRALIA

COMPANY YOUR CONTACT TELEPHONE E MAIL WEB SITE
F.LLi BERETTA Matteo Forgione +39 02 90985523 | matteo.forgione@fratelliberetta.com www.fratelliberetta.com
gggil:igltﬁ Angelo Ronchetti +39 02 93506149 | angelo.ronchetti@citterio.com www.citterio.com
FERRARINI Gianluca Gualandri +39 0521 858441 | g.gualandri@ferrarini.it www.ferrarini.it
F.LLI GALLONI Mirella Galloni +39 0521 354211 | mirellagalloni@galloniprosciutto.it www.galloniprosciutto.it
GSI / ALCISA Andrea Panzeri +39 059 586111 andrea.panzeri@grandisalumificiitaliani.it www.grandisalumificiitaliani.it
LEVONI Maria Elena Cagnati +39 0521 858366 | export@levoni.it www.levoni.it
PIO TOSINI Nicola Ghersetich +39 0521 861152 | nicola.ghersetich@piotosini.it
ATA / NEGRONI Tiziano Rossi +39 0372 4751 Tiziano.Rossi@negroni.com www.negroni.com
SAN NICOLA Mattia Zambroni +39 0521 881206 | info@san-nicola.com www.san-nicola.com
TANARA GIANCARLO Paolo Tanara +39 0521 852943 | info@tanaragiancarlo.it www.tanaragiancarlo.it
PRO SUS Laura Rezzi +39 0521 854409 | gardenia@prosus.it WWW.prosus.it
CASALE S.P.A. Annalisa Sassi +39 0521 835401 | annalisa.sassi@casalespa.com www.casalespa.com
GRECI ENZO Bonfanti +39 0521 836400 | greci@grecienzo.com www.grecienzo.com
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GRECI E FOLZANI Margherita Folzani +39 0521 855319 | info@greciefolzani.com www.greciefolzani.com
SAL. SAN MICHELE Daniele Cremonesi +39 0373 244800 | d.cremo@san-michele.it www.san-michele.it
PROSCIUTTIFICIO .. . e

TRE STELLE Alessandro Utini +39 0521 835320 | info@trestelleprosciutti.it

ZUARINA Alessio Fuso +39 0521 861096 | alessio.fuso@clai.it www.zuarina.com
LANGHIRANESE . . .. .. C ..
PROSCIUTTI Vittorio Leoncini +39 0521 857162 sales@leoncini.com www.leoncini.it
LEPORATI PROSCIUTTI Gianmarco Rossi +39 0521 854421 info@leporati.it www.leporati.it
RULIANO Marianna Rosi +39 0521 357125 marianna.rosi@ruliano.it www.ruliano.it
SALUMIFICIO LA TORRE | Francesca Grassi +39 0521 852341 francesca@salumificiolatorre.it www.salumificiolatorre.it
STAGIONATURA . . . . . .. . ..
FUMAGALLI M. Chiaradia +39 0521 863508 m.chiaradia@fumagallisalumi.it www.fumagallisalumi.it
VILLANI Lorenzo Spada +39 0521 534411 lorenzo.spada@villanisalumi.it www.villanisalumi.it
PROSCIUTTIFICIO - . . .. ..
SAN MICHELE Giulio Gherri +39 0521 857640 info@terreducali.it www.terreducali.it
PROSCIUTTIFICIO C. Bavieri +39 0525 42041 info@sanfrancescospa.it www.sanfrancescospa.it
SAN FRANCESCO : 39 0525 420417 pa. : pa.
ALCAR UNO G. Bortolotti +39 059 534711 giovanni.bortolotti@alcaruno.it www.alcaruno.it
FONTANA ERMES Roberta Spotti +39 0521 335811 r.spotti@ermesfontana.it www.ermesfontana.it
MARTELLI F.LLI Stefano Borsari +39 0521 338000 stefano.borsari@martelli.com www.martelli.com
ROVAGNATI Lorenzo Tedeschi +39 0392752000 lorenzo.tedeschi@rovagnati.it www.rovagnati.it
SIA.MO.CI /PRINCIPE +39 040 3880881 export@principefood.com www.principefood.com
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CORTE EMILIA Giusy Sassi +39 0521 853543 giusy@sassispa.com www.sassispa.com
DEVODIER PROSCIUTTI Luigi Devodier +39 0521 861070 devodierprosciutti@devodier.com www.devodier.com
CAV. UMBERTO BOSCHI Alessio Tomaselli +39 0521 830142 alessio.tomaselli@umbertoboschi.it www.umbertoboschi.it
F.LLI VERONI Tommaso Lorusso +39 0522 635306 export@veroni.it www.veroni.it

CASA GRAZIANO Andrea Casa +39 0521 855023 info@casagraziano.com www.casagraziano.com
CAPANNA ALBERTO Giorgia Capanna +39 0521 805477 giorgia@capannaprosciutti.com WWW.capannaprosciutti.com
LA FELINESE Lisa Spotti +39 0521 837771 lisa.spotti@felinese.it www.felinese.it
(P;lr{l(l)psp((:) sﬁgigiIACOMO Daniela Gagliano +39 011 9869799 daniele.gagliano@raspinisalumi.it www.prosciut;i.ificiosangiacom
MEC CARNI +39 0521 886170 beduzzo@mec-carni.it www.mec-carni.it
MULINO FABIOLA Roberta Chiola +39 0521 351011 emanuela@gruppochiola.com www.gruppochiola.com




